Lakeridge 4-Man Team June 24, 2025 Results

4-Man 2 Best Ball
Place Name
1 Mckenna/Pike/Slate/Taylor
2 Carmona/Durkin/Hoy/Wadsworth
3 Fox/Jannis/Waggoner/Wolf
T4 D'angelo/Maxedon/Salas/Sanderson
T4 Bird/Goss/Groth/Juarez
6 Beilstein/Finkel/Olson/Tiongco
7 Gerard/Heidemann/Smith/Tomlin
T8 Brown/Eagleton/Nolte/Sawyer
T8 Filatreau/Mosiman/Vandervort/Woods
T8 Ghiglieri/Gooding/Myers/Orsich
11 Feletar/Fry/Reifenberg/Spacek

Closest to the Pin #12
Place Name
1 Joe D'angelo
2 Corwyn Mosiman
3 William Brown
4 Jimmy Goss

Closest to the Pin #2
Place Name
1 Bryan Smith
Carl Slate
Jim Beilstein
Neil Wolf
John Gerard
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Gross Skins - Carryovers $5 Each
Place Name
1 John Groth
T2 Richard Pike
T2 William Brown
T2 Neil Fox
5 Bryan Smith
6 Scott Wadsworth

Net Skins $6 Each
Place Name
1 William Brown

T2 Bryan Smith

T2 Jim Beilstein

T2 Carl Slate

T2 Scott Wadsworth
T2 Neil Fox

Total
123
128
129
130
130
131
132
133
133
133
136

Proximity
10ft1lin
18 ft0in
32ft8in
50ft 10in

Proximity
4ft5in
10ft4in
14 ft5in
17 ft10in
21ft1lin
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Overall +/- Team Prize $

-19 48
-14 44
-13 40
-12 36
-12 36
-11

-10

Prize $
10
5

Prize $
10

Holes Score
7,8,9,10 Paron 10

4,5,6 Birdie on 6
11,12,13 Birdieon 13
14, 15,16 Birdieon 16

1,2 Birdie on 2

3 Birdie on 3
Holes Score

13,14 Eagle, Eagle
2 Eagle
18 Eagle
12 Eagle
3 Eagle

16 Eagle

Indiv Prize $
12
11
10
9
9
Prize $
20
15
15
15
10
5
Prize $
12
6
6
6
6
6



Purse

Contest

Team Best Ball
KPs

Net Skins
Gross Skins
Total

Buy In
190
30
44
90
354

Paid
204
30
42
80
356



